8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

AGENDA

STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS SCHOOL
June 25, 2024

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Paul Joyce, CPA, State Examiner
Indiana State Board of Accounts
Tammy White, CPA, Deputy State Examiner
Indiana State Board of Accounts
Beth Kelley, CPA, Deputy State Examiner
Indiana State Board of Accounts

State Board of Accounts Resources and Fund Uses

Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director

Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director
Indiana State Board of Accounts

Indiana Archives and Records Administration
Madison Young, Local Records Analyst

Department of Local Government Finance
Scott Maitland, Deputy Commissioner & Chief of Staff

Lunch

Public Access
Luke Britt, Public Access Counselor

Bank Reconciliations and Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable

Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director

Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director
Indiana State Board of Accounts



AGENDA

STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS SCHOOL
June 26, 2024

9:00 am Clerk-Treasurers and Town Councils: Division of Responsibilities
Michael Rouker, Staff Attorney
Indiana State Board of Accounts

10:00 am Break

10:30 am Office of the Indiana Attorney General
John Cannon, Deputy Director of External Affairs — Outreach Division

11:30 am Lunch

1:00 pm Fun with Federal Grants
Amber Platt, CPA, Director of Federal Audits
Victoria Neumann, Federal Audit Specialist Manager
Indiana State Board of Accounts

3:00 pm Question Box
Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director
Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director
Indiana State Board of Accounts



