## AGENDA

## STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS SCHOOL

June 25, 2024

8:30 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks Paul Joyce, CPA, State Examiner Indiana State Board of Accounts Tammy White, CPA, Deputy State Examiner Indiana State Board of Accounts Beth Kelley, CPA, Deputy State Examiner Indiana State Board of Accounts
9:00 am	State Board of Accounts Resources and Fund Uses Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director Indiana State Board of Accounts
10:00 am	Indiana Archives and Records Administration Madison Young, Local Records Analyst
11:00 am	Department of Local Government Finance Scott Maitland, Deputy Commissioner & Chief of Staff
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Public Access Luke Britt, Public Access Counselor
2:15 pm	Bank Reconciliations and Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director Indiana State Board of Accounts

## AGENDA

## STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS SCHOOL

June 26, 2024

9:00 am	Clerk-Treasurers and Town Councils: Division of Responsibilities Michael Rouker, Staff Attorney Indiana State Board of Accounts
10:00 am	Break
10:30 am	Office of the Indiana Attorney General John Cannon, Deputy Director of External Affairs – Outreach Division
11:30 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Fun with Federal Grants Amber Platt, CPA, Director of Federal Audits Victoria Neumann, Federal Audit Specialist Manager Indiana State Board of Accounts
3:00 pm	Question Box Mitch Wilson, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director Beth Goss, Government Technical Assistance & Compliance (GTAC) Director

Indiana State Board of Accounts